Tehnicka Skola Daruvar, Daruvar

Cjelokupan raspored ucitelja

Srijeda

A. Cigut 2ET
13
Z. Hodak 3RT 2RT
6 6 2S 7 2S 7 2S 7
Z.Zupan
Lj. Buzdum 1PT
13
Zalovi¢ M.
N. Tucek
A. Varat 3RT
21
M.Brki¢ 3 PT/3RT 1ET
IPA3 20
M. Ajhner 2PT 2PT 2MT 2PT 2RT
22 22 5 5 13
R. Jaksi¢
J. Vrani¢ 1PT 1PT 1ET 1ET
20 20 20 20
M. Castek 2RT
MD
D. Gabor 3ET 1ET 2MT
MD MD VD1
L. Pilat 1RT
MD 2PK oy 2PK oy
D.Engelman 2MT 3PT 2MT 2ET
6 6 6 12
T. Brleti¢ 3ET 3ET 3ET
10 10 21
T.Sekere$ 2RT 2PT 2PT 2PT
12 8 8 8
N. Vacka 1PT 3PT
12 12
G. Repinc 2RT 3RT 2PT
8 8 6

Raspored izraden:17.5.2016.

aSc Rasporedi



Tehnicka Skola Daruvar, Daruvar

Srijeda
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

I.M.Dezi¢ 2ET 2ET
12 12

R.Filipan

2K 21

N.Kos

A. Buka¢

B.Blazevi¢ 3RT
1P 21 1P 21

20

S. Busi¢ 3 PT/3RT/3ET
2K 31 5 2K 31 2K 31

T. Skrlec

K. Rohlik

Z. Radanovi¢

2K 31 2K 31 2 PK 01

Lj. Marié

1M ZR9

O. Milanovi¢

S. Luki¢

M. Mlinari¢

2 PK o1 1PK

D. Zupani¢

M. Kljai¢ 1ET 1PT

J. Horak

Z. Sikora 2MT
2S 8 9

L. Palatinus

2S 5 2S 5 1P 2 1MT 7o

M. Krisla

1MT

ZR5
-
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Tehnicka Skola Daruvar, Daruvar

Srijeda

6

Z

10

11

12

D.Haspl

1MT

ZR4

D. Barberi¢

1M

ZR8

B. Bogdan

3PT

3PT

3PT
11

1PT

D. Lapas

22

3PT

M. Bazant

D. Prenosil

1P 22

M. Kligl

T. Kral

S.Husak

K. Husak

IPA 1

IPA 1

K. E¢imovi¢

2RT

K. Kulhavi

1RT

10

1RT

10

M.Radoj¢i¢

2ET

13 2ET

EL2

3ET

11

M.Martinovié

EL1 2ET

EL1

M.Havranek

2MT

13

2MT

13

3ET
10

EL1

A. Klubi¢ka

2S

11

2S

11

2S 7

M. Tomek

1RT

1PA 1

Raspored izraden:17.5.2016.
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